Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024 CustPO  spL

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY | UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total

1 set [#8-32 UNC GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 100.00 100.00
SPL Pitch Diameters:0.1437"/0.1418"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set |1/4"-20 UNC-2A GO/NOGO Ring Gages US-0.0012" (Surplus) 124.00 124.00
US Pitch Diameters:0.2152"/0.2115"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set [3/8"-32 UNEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 308.00] 308.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.3547"/0.3522"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2 set |7/16"-28 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 308.00] 616.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.4132"/0.4096"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set [7/16"-28 UNEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 308.00] 308.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.4143"/0.4116"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |15/32"-32 UNS NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 182.00 182.00
SPL Pitch Diameter: 0.4449"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set [1/2"-28 UNEF-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 346.00| 346.00

BP Pitch Diameters: 0.4745"/0.4708"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
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QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL
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BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

set

set

set

ea

ea

9/16"-14 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5303"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

9/16"-24 UNEF-2A GO LH Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5342"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/8"-11 UNC-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5644"/0.5589"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/8"-16 UN-3A GO/SPL NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5844"/0.5804" (STD 3A=0.5808")
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/8"-18 UNS-2A GO/NOGO BP Ring Gages (Surplus)
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.5860"/0.5825"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/8"-24 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5927"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/8"-24 UNEF-2A BP NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5915"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

150.00

150.00

302.00

152.00

302.00

170.00

170.00

150.00

150.00

302.00

152.00

302.00

170.00

170.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583

6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO spL

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION $ per UM

Total

1 set [5/8"-24 UNJEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5979"/0.5949"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set |5/8"-32 UNS-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.6024"/0.5992"

Good for standard plating thickness of 0.0002" to 0.0003"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |11/16"-24 UNEF-3A LH GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6604"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set |13/16"-20 UNEF- 2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7775"/0.7735"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set |13/16"-20 UNS-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7775"/0.7731"

Good for standard plating thickness of 0.0003".

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |13/16"-20 UNEF-2A BP NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.7734"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

376.00

368.00

84.00

398.00

398.00

124.00

376.00

368.00

84.00

398.00

398.00

124.00

Page 3




Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
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QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO spL

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

set

set

ea

ea

set

set

ea

13/16"-32 UN-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)

BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7899"/0.7863"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-14 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameters: 0.8270"/0.8216"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-14 UNF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8270"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8425"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-20 UNEF GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus)
MOD SPL PD

Pitch Diameters: 0.8382"/0.8338"

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-28 UNS-2A GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus)
SPL Pitch Diameters: 0.8518"/0.8480"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-28 UN-2A BP NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8456"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

398.00

398.00

198.00

230.00

458.00

478.00

240.00

398.00

1,194.00

396.00

230.00

458.00

478.00

240.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO spL

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY | UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total

1 set |15/16"-20 UNEF-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 458.00( 458.00
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.9000"/0.8980"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2 set 115/16"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 458.00( 916.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.9036"/0.8991"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |[1"-20 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 130.00 130.00
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9616"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2 set |1-1/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 536.00| 1,072.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.0691"/1.0631"
Gages are NEW
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2 set |1-1/8"-28 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 536.00| 1,072.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.1006"/1.0966"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2 set |1-1/8"-32 UNS-3A GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 536.00| 1,072.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.1047"/1.1019"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 set |1-1/4"-18 UNS-2A GO/NOGO BP Ring Gages (Surplus) 608.00| 608.00

BP Pitch Diameters: 1.2122"/1.2063"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024 CustPO  spL

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY | UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total

1 ea |1-1/4"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) 216.00] 216.00
SPL Pitch Diameter: 1.2229"--OVERSIZED P.D.
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5 set |1-3/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 304.00| 1,520.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.3190"/1.3127"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |1-3/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Surplus) 304.00] 304.00
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3190"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |1-3/8"-18 UNEF-3A LH NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 304.00 304.00
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3325"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |1-3/8"-20 UN-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 304.00] 304.00
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3364"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |1-3/8"-24 UNS-2A NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 304.00 304.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.3421"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1 ea |[1-1/2"-18 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 782.00 782.00

STD Pitch Diameters: 1.4624"/1.4574
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO spL

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY | UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total
1 set |1-7/8"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 1,120.00( 1,120.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 1.8328"/1.8275"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
1 set |2-1/4"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 800.00| 800.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 2.0278"/2.2024"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
1 set |2-1/4"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) 800.00| 800.00
STD Pitch Diameters: 2.2160"/2.2111"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
1 set |2-5/8"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) 800.00| 800.00

STD Pitch Diameters: 2.5827"/2.5772"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

Page 7






