

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE: Cust PO 3/5/2024 **SPL**

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	#8-32 UNC GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Sur SPL Pitch Diameters:0.1437"/0.1418" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	rplus)		100.00	100.00
1	set	1/4"-20 UNC-2A GO/NOGO Ring Gages US Pitch Diameters:0.2152"/0.2115" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	S US-0.0012"	(Surplus)	124.00	124.00
1	set	3/8"-32 UNEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring G STD Pitch Diameters: 0.3547"/0.3522" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ages (Surplu	s)	308.00	308.00
2	set	7/16"-28 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring STD Pitch Diameters: 0.4132"/0.4096" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surpl	us)	308.00	616.00
1	set	7/16"-28 UNEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring STD Pitch Diameters: 0.4143"/0.4116" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surpl	us)	308.00	308.00
1	ea	15/32"-32 UNS NOGO Ring Gage (Surp SPL Pitch Diameter: 0.4449" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		182.00	182.00
1	set	1/2"-28 UNEF-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring G BP Pitch Diameters: 0.4745"/0.4708" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ages (Surplu	s)	346.00	346.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: 3/5/2024

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

Cust PO SPL

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

				Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	9/16"-14 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gag STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5303" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	es (Surplus)		150.00	150.00
1	ea	9/16"-24 UNEF-2A GO LH Ring Gage (S STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5342" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Surplus)		150.00	150.00
1	set	5/8"-11 UNC-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Ga STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5644"/0.5589" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	iges (Surplus)		302.00	302.00
1	set	5/8"-16 UN-3A GO/SPL NOGO Ring Ga STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5844"/0.5804" (Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			152.00	152.00
1	set	5/8"-18 UNS-2A GO/NOGO BP Ring Ga BP Pitch Diameters: 0.5860"/0.5825" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	iges (Surplus)		302.00	302.00
1	ea	5/8"-24 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5927" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		170.00	170.00
1	ea	5/8"-24 UNEF-2A BP NOGO Ring Gage STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5915" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		170.00	170.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: Cust PO 3/5/2024 **SPL** Surplus Gages Available ATTN: "Let the Gageguys get your gage!" BILL TO: For Info Contact: Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	5/8"-24 UNJEF-3A LH GO/NOGO Ring (STD Pitch Diameters: 0.5979"/0.5949" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surpli	us)	376.00	376.00
1	set	5/8"-32 UNS-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring Ga BP Pitch Diameters: 0.6024"/0.5992" Good for standard plating thickness of 0 Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			368.00	368.00
1	ea	11/16"-24 UNEF-3A LH GO Ring Gage (STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6604" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		84.00	84.00
1	set	13/16"-20 UNEF- 2A BP GO/NOGO Ring BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7775"/0.7735" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	g Gages (Su	rplus)	398.00	398.00
1	set	13/16"-20 UNS-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring (BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7775"/0.7731" Good for standard plating thickness of 0 Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified		lus)	398.00	398.00
1	ea	13/16"-20 UNEF-2A BP NOGO Ring Ga STD Pitch Diameter: 0.7734" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		124.00	124.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE: Cust PO 3/5/2024 **SPL**

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	13/16"-32 UN-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring G BP Pitch Diameters: 0.7899"/0.7863" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ages (Surplu	s)	398.00	398.00
3	set	7/8"-14 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Ga STD Pitch Diameters: 0.8270"/0.8216" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ges (Surplus)		398.00	1,194.00
2	ea	7/8"-14 UNF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Sur STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8270" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	plus)		198.00	396.00
1	ea	7/8"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Su STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8425" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	urplus)		230.00	230.00
1	set	7/8"-20 UNEF GO/NOGO Ring Gage (S MOD SPL PD Pitch Diameters: 0.8382"/0.8338" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	urplus)		458.00	458.00
1	set	7/8"-28 UNS-2A GO/NOGO Ring Gages SPL Pitch Diameters: 0.8518"/0.8480" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s (Surplus)		478.00	478.00
1	ea	7/8"-28 UN-2A BP NOGO Ring Gage (S STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8456" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	urplus)		240.00	240.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: Cust PO 3/5/2024 **SPL**

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	15/16"-20 UNEF-2A BP GO/NOGO Ring BP Pitch Diameters: 0.9000"/0.8980" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	g Gage (Surpl	us)	458.00	458.00
2	set	15/16"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring STD Pitch Diameters: 0.9036"/0.8991" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	g Gage (Surpl	us)	458.00	916.00
1	ea	1"-20 UNEF-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage (S STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9616" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Surplus)		130.00	130.00
2	set	1-1/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring G STD Pitch Diameters: 1.0691"/1.0631" Gages are NEW Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Sages (Surpli	us)	536.00	1,072.00
2	set	1-1/8"-28 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Ga STD Pitch Diameters: 1.1006"/1.0966" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ages (Surplus)	536.00	1,072.00
2	set	1-1/8"-32 UNS-3A GO/NOGO Ring Gag STD Pitch Diameters: 1.1047"/1.1019" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	es (Surplus)		536.00	1,072.00
1	set	1-1/4"-18 UNS-2A GO/NOGO BP Ring (BP Pitch Diameters: 1.2122"/1.2063" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surplu	ıs)	608.00	608.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN SPL

DATE: Cust PO 3/5/2024 **SPL**

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

		,	Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	1-1/4"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surpl SPL Pitch Diameter: 1.2229"OVERSIZ Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			216.00	216.00
5	set	1-3/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring G STD Pitch Diameters: 1.3190"/1.3127" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surplu	ıs)	304.00	1,520.00
1	ea	1-3/8"-12 UNF-2A LH GO Ring Gage (Si STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3190" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	urplus)		304.00	304.00
1	ea	1-3/8"-18 UNEF-3A LH NOGO Ring Gag STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3325" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ge (Surplus)		304.00	304.00
1	ea	1-3/8"-20 UN-2A LH NOGO Ring Gage (STD Pitch Diameter: 1.3364" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	(Surplus)		304.00	304.00
1	ea	1-3/8"-24 UNS-2A NOGO Ring Gages (S STD Pitch Diameters: 1.3421" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Surplus)		304.00	304.00
1	ea	1-1/2"-18 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring STD Pitch Diameters: 1.4624"/1.4574 Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	Gages (Surp	lus)	782.00	782.00



Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc. THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE: 3/5/202	4	Cust PO	SPL
BILL TO: For Ir	Gages Available fo Contact: Crib Worldwide, Inc	"Let the	Gageguys get your gage!"
3	,	Sales Rep)
		TERMS:	Credit Card

QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	1-7/8"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameters: 1.8328"/1.8275" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	1,120.00	1,120.00
1	set	2-1/4"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameters: 2.0278"/2.2024" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	800.00	800.00
1	set	2-1/4"-20 UNEF-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gages (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameters: 2.2160"/2.2111" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	800.00	800.00
1	set	2-5/8"-16 UN-2A LH GO/NOGO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameters: 2.5827"/2.5772" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	800.00	800.00